
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
12 

121 
116 

35 
7 

28 
2 

313 
20 
19 

122 
8 

81 
41 
35 

802 

Name 
ANDREOZZI Alessandro 
MAESTRI Andrea 
RUIU Gabriele 
MORELLI Riccardo 
PEROTTI Fabrizio 
PERASSO Cristian 
SOMMARIVA Lorenzo 
GIACHINO Mattia 
CIACCI Francesco 
COSTANTINO Alessandro 
LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
CRISTINI GIANPaolo 
ZERBO Sebastiano 
VOCH Lorenzo 
PALLADINO Massimiliano 
PIVA Francesco 

Class 
NATIONAL 
NATIONAL 
NATIONAL 
NATIONAL 
NATIONAL 
MES 
NATIONAL 
NATIONAL 
NATIONAL 
MES 
MES 
MES 
MES 
NATIONAL 
MES 
MES 

Best Tm 
2:07.495 
2:08.031 
2:08.531 
2:08.924 
2:09.273 
2:11.293 
2:11.410 
2:12.345 
2:12.397 
2:12.427 
2:12.874 
2:12.937 
2:13.198 
2:13.319 
2:14.646 
2:16.622 

Diff 

0.536 
1.036 
1.429 
1.778 
3.798 
3.915 
4.850 
4.902 
4.932 
5.379 
5.442 
5.703 
5.824 
7.151 
9.127 

Gap 

0.536 
0.500 
0.393 
0.349 
2.020 
0.117 
0.935 
0.052 
0.030 
0.447 
0.063 
0.261 
0.121 
1.327 
1.976 

In Lap 
6 
4 
6 
1 
3 
1 
2 
3 
5 
1 
3 
3 
6 
2 
1 
4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CONC #121 #35 #7 #41 TEMPO CANCELLATO PER TAGLIO 

Printed: 12/10/2024 15:38:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei Mes - 5 Round - Cervesina  
NATIONAL T1000 - 1000 MES 

Prove Ufficiali 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:14:03 

Cervesina New 5,260 km 

12/10/2024 15:15 


